
Tartumaa koolinoorte MV tõstmises 2014
Kõrveküla, 23.mai 2014 I Grupp

1 Aimar Kiivits 2005 Võnnu KKl 34,6 2,466 10 11 13 15 17 18 13 18 31 2 76,44

2 Karl-Robert Paas 2004 Melliste AKL 26,8 3,354 10 12 13 15 17 18 13 18 31 1 103,97

1 Kert Jõesaar 2004 Melliste AKL 37,7 2,246 17 20 21 22 25 26 21 26 47 2 105,58

2 Daniil Masjukov 2001 Vene Lütseum 38,5 2,197 32 34 36 42 46 47x 36 46 82 1 180,19

1 Alexander Moiseenko 2003 Vene Lütseum 43,6 1,941 37 40x 40 48 50 52x 40 50 90 1 174,65

2 Artjom Toropov 2001 Vene Lütseum 67,5 1,365 16 18 19 21 23 25 19 25 44 3 60,04

II Grupp

1 Margit Mõik 1993 v.a 55,3 1,459 30 33x 33 38 42 43x 33 42 75 v.a 109,43

2 Mona Saar 2002 Võnnu KK 48,7 1,619 24 28x 28x 33 37 39 24 39 63 1 101,98

3 Heleriin Boisen 2001 Melliste AKL 59,4 1,384 20 22 24 28 31 33 24 33 57 1 78,88

1 Aleksander Antonov 2000 Annelinna G 54,0 1,607 40 43 45 50 53x 53 45 53 98 2 157,45

2 Aleksander Fomkin 2000  Vene Lütseum 55,9 1,563 40 43 45 50 55 58 45 58 103 1 160,98

1 Edvard Notberg 2000 Tartu DL 71,6 1,314 40 43x 43x 50 53x 53x 40 50 90 3 118,30

III Grupp

1 Alver Palk 1997 Võnnu KK 67,8 1,361 73 77x 77x 86 89x 90 73 90 163 2 221,78

2 Sander Savik 1998 Kesklinna Kool 65,8 1,388 67 72 75 83 88 93x 75 88 163 1 226,22

1 Aleksander Matišinets 2000 Annelinna G 75,1 1,277 55 58 60x 70 75 80x 58 75 133 1 169,90

2 Robert Põldoja 2000 Kivilinna G 73,5 1,294 55 58 61 65 69 73x 61 69 130 2 168,19

1 Tanel Madisson 1996 Võnnu KK 80,0 1,233 68 72x 72 90 95 100x 72 95 167 2 205,92

2 Mihhail Anissimov 1997 Mäksa 81,8 1,219 73 78 80x 95x 95 100x 78 95 173 1 210,82

3 Nikita Klevtsov 2000 Annelinna G 77,5 1,255 52 55 57 68 72 75x 57 72 129 3 161,86
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Sinclairi paremusjärjestus:

Tütarlapsed:

Margit Mõik 109,43

Mona Saar 101,98

Heleriin Boisen 78,881

Noormehed:

Sander Savik 226,22

Alver Palk 221,78

Mihhail Anissimov 210,82

Tanel Madisson 205,92

Daniil Masjukov 180,19

Alexander Moiseenko 174,65

Aleksander Matišinets 169,90

Robert Põldoja 168,19

Nikita Klevtsov 161,86

Aleksander Fomkin 160,98

Aleksander Antonov 157,45

Edvard Notberg 118,30

Kert Jõesaar 105,58

Karl-Robert Paas 103,97

Aimar Kiivits 76,44

Artjom Toropov 60,04

Koht Koolid Punkte kokku

I Võnnu Keskkool 606,1152

II Tartu Vene lütseum 575,8583

III Annelinna G 489,2102

4. Melliste AK 288,433 Sekretär: Reelika Põdersoo

5. Kesklinna Kool 226,2169

6. Mäksa 210,8196 Kohtunikud : Mihkel Jalajas

7. Kivilinna G 168,1876 Anu Ellam

8. Descartes'i Lütseum 118,2978 Maiko Sepp


